



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:14235

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4422 of 2022

Ramesh Singh Shrinet **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

23-8-2022	Mr. Dheerendra Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Mrs. Sunita Jain, GA for the State. At the request of learned State counsel, list this case on 12-10-2022. Meanwhile, interim relief granted earlier shall continue, till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju