



2026:CGHC:14235

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4422 of 2022

Ramesh Singh Shrinet **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

05.09.2023	Mr. A.N. Pandey, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. R.K. Bhagat, Dy. G.A. for the State/respondent No. 1. Mr. Abhijeet Mishra, Counsel for the respondents No. 2 & 3. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for two weeks' time to file rejoinder. List this case after two weeks. sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Vishakha	